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USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

American K9 Country
Judge: Tami McClung

Join us on Saturday for the well-received Potluck.

There is no food available for purchase on site. There is a vending machine for snacks.
BARK will provide lunch on Friday and Sunday for all volunteers.
Look for a post from Lo on Facebook prior to the show.

Friday 7:15 - 7:45 Measuring and Check -in Friday 7:45

General Briefing followed by walk thrus.

First Dog On line 3 minutes after walk

Saturday & Sunday 7:15 - 7:45 a.m.: Measuring & Check-in. 7:45 a.m.:

General Briefing followed by walk thrus.

First Dog On line 3 minutes after walk

MISC starts at 8:00 a.m those NOT enter in this class and needing to be measured may do so at 8:30 a.m.

Friday, July 19, 2019

Starters Jumpers - 10 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers

Performance 11 Jumpers - 2 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 23 Entries
Pl11/Veterans Jumpers - 22 Entries
MC Biathlon Jumpers - 17 Entries
PMC Biathlon Jumpers - 8 Entries
Starters Snooker - 7 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 4 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 1 Entry
Performance Il Snooker - 2 Entries
Masters Snooker - 22 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 18 Entries
Veterans Snooker

MC Biathlon Standard - 17 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon
Standard - 8 Entries

Starters Pairs - 5 Entries
Performance | Pairs - 2 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 1 Entry
Performance Il Pairs - 2 Entries
Masters Pairs - 20 Entries
Performance 111 Pairs - 10 Entries
Starters Standard - 6 Entries
Performance | Standard - 5 Entries
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 3 Entries
Masters Standard - 20 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 9 Entries
Veterans Standard

Saturday, July 20, 2019

MISC - 24 Entries

Starters Gamblers - 8 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 7 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 6 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 5 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 38 Entries

P11l Gamblers - 23 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry
Starters Pairs - 1 Entry
Performance | Pairs - 1 Entry
Advanced Pairs - 5 Entries
Performance Il Pairs - 2 Entries
Masters Pairs - 34 Entries
Performance 111 Pairs - 14 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 31 Entries
PGP Qualifier - 22 Entries

Starters Standard - 4 Entries
Performance | Standard - 8 Entries
Advanced Standard - 10 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 2 Entries
Masters Standard - 31 Entries

P11l Standard - 17 Entries
Veterans Standard

Sunday, July 21, 2019

MISC - 20 Entries

Starters Gamblers - 7 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 4 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 6 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 35 Entries

P11l Gamblers - 21 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry
Masters Pairs - 24 Entries
Performance 111 Pairs - 11 Entries
Starters Snooker - 9 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 3 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 2 Entries
Masters Snooker - 30 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 20 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Steeplechase - 24 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 14 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 10 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 3 Entries
Performance 11 Jumpers

Masters Jumpers - 27 Entries
Pl11/Veterans Jumpers - 19 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES.

event with 249 entries on Friday,

1

There are 152 dogs entered in this

294 entries on Saturday, and 300 entries on Sunday for a total of 843 entries.




: H 14": 1 competitor
RFundnln% ?r](_jgegg)_]_IQSt 14004 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
riaay, July ,

10": 1 competitor
10003 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Starters Jumpers

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers
24": 1 competitor

24003 Extra, Border Collie, Andy Winther 20": 6 competitors

P20016 Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman
22": 5 competitors P20015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
22034 Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe P20011 Louis, Poodle (Standard), Joan Fox-Cota
22029 Giselle, Poodle (Standard), Joan Fox-Cota P20010 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
22025 Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps P20008 Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin
22022 McGee, Border Collie, Jimmy Cody P20007 Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

22011 Pirate, Border Collie, Debi O'Keefe
16": 9 competitors

20": 3 competitors P16021 Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

20005 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner P16019 Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger

20002 Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Faith Stuart P16018 Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein

20001 Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme P16015 Whitney, Min. American, Cheryl Killam
P16012 Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

14": 1 competitor P16005 Kelso, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

14003 Chibi, JJRT, Mich Powers P16004 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe

P16002 Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
P16001 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Performance | Jumpers

14": 3 competitors

20": 1 competitor P14004 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas

P20001 Calla, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman P14003 Katniss EverDog, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren
Stein

12": 1 competitor P14001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

P12006 Kizmet, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
12": 3 competitors

8": 1 competitor P12009 Cullen, shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

P08001 Lucy, All-American, Joyce Girard P12003 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner
P12002 Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

8": 1 competitor

Perfornﬂance I Jurnpers V08001 Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Olivia Pratt

20": 1 competitor
P20002 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
12": 1 competitor

P12004 Katie, All-American, Joyce Girard 20": 2 competitors
20017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20003 Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune
hﬂasters\Jun1pers 22": 8 competitors
22037 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22": 11 competitors ) 22015 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune
22037 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw 22013 Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

22036 Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher 22011 Pirate, Border Collie, Debi O'Keefe
22019 Jedf Border COl%le’ Sa?dy Cody 22010 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
22018 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson 22009 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

. . 4 4
22020 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement 22008 Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring

22013 Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

22010 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
22009 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

22008 Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
22003 Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw 16": 5

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

24": 1 competitor
24005 Sinner, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin

competitors

i 16014 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
20": 4 competitors ) ) 16012 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
20014 Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis 16005 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas

20009 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith 16004 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
20012 Deena, Min. American, Cheryl Killam 16001 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
20017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

10": 1 competitor

16": 6 competitors , , 10003 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16014 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

16012 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16007 Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16005 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas
16004 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16001 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer



Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

l6": 4
P16021
P16019
P16009
P16004

20": 4
P20015
P20010
P20008
P20006

competitors

Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger

Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe

competitors

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Starters Snooker

22": 4
22034
22025
22022
22011

20": 3
20005
20002
20001

competitors

Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
McGee, Border Collie, Jimmy Cody

Pirate, Border Collie, Debi O'Keefe

competitors

Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Faith Stuart
Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme

Performance | Snooker

20": 1
P20001

14": 1
P14012

12": 1
P12006

8": 1
P08001

competitor
Calla, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman

competitor
Pearl, All-American, Kate Bigger

competitor
Kizmet, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair

competitor
Lucy, All-American, Joyce Girard

Advanced Snooker

22": 1
22029

competitor
Giselle, Poodle (Standard), Joan Fox-Cota

Performance 11 Snooker

20": 2
P20016
P20002

competitors
Idol, Labrador Retriever, Lee Ann Lyman
Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Masters Snooker

22": 9
22001
22003
22009
22010
22013
22018
22020
22036
22037

20": 5
20009
20012
20013
20014
20017

competitors

Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Deena, Min. American, Cheryl Killam
Olive, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

16": 5
16002
16004
16005
16007
16014

14": 2
14002
14004

10": 1
10003

competitors

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas
Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

competitors
Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitor
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Performance 111 Snooker

lé": 8
P16001
P16002
P16004
P16005
P16009
P16011
P16015
P16021

20": 4
P20007
P20008
P20011
P20015

14": 2
P14003
Stein

P14007

12": 3
P12002
P12003
P12009

8": 1
P08003

competitors

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe
Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner
Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

Whitney, Min. American, Cheryl Killam
Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

Louis, Poodle (Standard), Joan Fox-Cota
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

competitors
Katniss EverDog, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

competitors

Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

24": 1
24005

20": 2
20017
20003

22": 8
22037
22015
22013
22011
22010
22009
22008
22001

lé": 5
16014
16012
16005
16004
16001

10": 1
10003

competitor
Sinner, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin

competitors
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

competitors

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

Pirate, Border Collie, Debi O'Keefe
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

competitor
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon



Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

20": 4 competitors

P20015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
P20010 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
P20008 Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

P20006 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

16": 4 competitors
P16021 Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
P16019 Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger

P16009 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
P16004 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe

Starters Pairs

22029 Giselle, Poodle (Standard), Joan Fox-Cota

ror

20005 Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horner
22034 Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20001 Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme
20002 Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Faith Stuart

Performance | Pairs

P12006 Kizmet, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
P12004 Katie, All-American, Joyce Girard

Advanced Pairs

22018 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

o

Performance Il Pairs

P20002 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
P14008 Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn

Masters Pairs

16001 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
24005 Sinner, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin

22013 Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal
24001 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

20014 Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis

o

20009 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
22036 Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher

14004 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
22037 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20013 Olive, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
22020 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

20012 Deena, Min. American, Cheryl Killam
16007 Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
22009 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

16004 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16014 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

10003
16012

14002
16002

Sushi,
Tuukka,

Sinnie,

Dino, All-American,

Shetland Sheepdog,
Shetland Sheepdog,

Shetland Sheepdog,

Performance 111 Pairs

P20011
P14004

P20007
P20015

P16009
P14007

P16001
P12003

P14001
P08003

Louis,

Bentley,

Striker

Targa,

Poodle (Standard),

Shetland Sheepdog,

Jane Plamondon
Lynn Thibodea

Sally McIntyr

Michael Labriola

Joan Fox-Cota

(D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Labrador Retriever,

Sadie (Sm), Border Collie,

Tach, Border Staffy,

Garnet,

Zep, Shetland Sheepdog,

Gus, Shetland Sheepdog,

Dixie,

Sandra Bixler

Kimberly Smit

Kathy Clement

Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Cindy Ratner

Sally McIntyre

Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Lab

Starters Standard

22": 4
22034
22029
22025
22011

20": 2
20005
20001

competitors

Moss, Border Collie,

Giselle, Poodle (Standard)
Measure, Golden Retriever,

Alda McCabe

, Joan Fox-Cot
Hannah Phelps

Pirate, Border Collie, Debi O'Keefe
competitors
Ryder, Australian Cattle Dog, David Horn

Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme

Performance | Standard

14": 3
P14012
P14008
P14003
Stein

12": 1
P12004

8": 1
P08001

competitors
Pearl, All-American, Kate Bigger
Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn

Katniss EverDog,

competitor
All-American, Joyce Girard

Katie,

competitor
Lucy, All-American, Joyce

Advanced Standard

22": 1
22018

20": 1
20002

competitor
All-American, Tim Polson

Ellie,

competitor
Australian Shepherd, Faith Stuart

Cooper,

Performance 11 Standard

20": 2
P20011
P20002

12": 1
P12006

competitors

Louis,

Maya, Beauceron,

Poodle (Standard),

competitor

Kizmet,

Shetland Sheepdog,

Catahoula Leopard Dog,

Girard

Joan Fox-Cota

Maureen McLatchy

Marty Abair

u

e

Patricia Dumas

h

riola

a

er

Lauren



Masters Standard

22": 8 competitors

22037 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22036 Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
22020 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22013 Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

22009 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

22008 Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
22003 Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20": 3 competitors

20017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
20014 Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis
20009 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

24": 2 competitors
24005 Sinner, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin
24001 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

10": 1 competitor
10003 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

14": 2 competitors
14004 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
14002 Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

16": 4 competitors

16012 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16007 Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16004 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16002 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Performance 111 Standard

16": 3 competitors

P16018 Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
P16004 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe
P16001 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

20": 2 competitors
P20015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
P20008 Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

14": 1 competitor
P14001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

12": 2 competitors
P12003 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner
P12002 Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

8": 1 competitor
P08003 Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola



MISC

24":
24002

22":

22034
22016
22013
22009
22007

20":
20007
20006
20":
P2001

16":

P1601
P1601
P1600

16":

16013
16010
16009
16006
16003

14":
14002

14":
P1400
12":
P1201
P1200

10":
10003

8":

P08002 Vinny,
P08001 Lucy,

1

5

2
1
3
3
4
0
8

5

1

1
1

2

1
5

2

Running Order List
Saturday, July 20, 2019

competitor

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
competitors

Moss, Border Collie,
Nate, Border Collie,
Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

Alda McCabe
Lauren Kras

competitors

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
competitor
Prosecco, All-American, Kristen Bartoli
competitors

Nerys, German Coolie, Carolyn Ross
River, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

competitors
Loki, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Patricia Murphy
Amazing Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Jet, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Cox

Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
competitor

Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
competitor

Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
competitors

Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

Rigo, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Cox

1 competitor

Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
competitors
Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

All-American, Joyce Girard

Starters Gamblers

22":

22034
22033
22016

20":
20007
20002

16":
16006

14":
14003

10":
10001

3

2

1

1

1

competitors

Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

competitors
Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Faith Stuart

competitor

Jet, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Cox
competitor

Chibi, JJRT, Mich Powers

competitor

Millie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers

Performance | Gamblers

20": 2
P20013
P20009

lé": 2
P16014
P16008

12": 2
P12006
P12004

8": 1
P08001

competitors

Prosecco, All-American, Kristen Bartoli
Pico, All-American, Andrea Donald
competitors

Nerys, German Coolie, Carolyn Ross
Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy
competitors

Kizmet, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
Katie, All-American, Joyce Girard
competitor

Lucy, All-American, Joyce Girard

Advanced Gamblers

22": 2
22031
22007

20": 1
20004

16": 3
16013
16009
16003

competitors

Zinc, Border Collie, Deirdre Ryan

Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
competitor

Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
competitors

Loki, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Patricia Murphy
Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

Performance Il Gamblers

20": 1
P20002

l6": 1
P16020

14": 1
P14003
Stein

12": 2
P12011
P12005

competitor

Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

competitor

Gotta, Border Collie, Valori Duff

competitor

Katniss EverDog, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren

competitors
Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog,
Rigo, Poodle (Miniature),

Heather Ferguson
Lisa Cox

Masters Gamblers

20": 7 competitors

20019 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
20017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20016 Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon
20014 Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis
20012 Deena, Min. American, Cheryl Killam
20009 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20006 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
22": 19 competitors

22037 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22036 Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
22032 Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

22028 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
22026 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
22024 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
22023 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22021 Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

22020 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22018 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

22013 Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

22012 Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
22010 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
22009 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

22005 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
22004 Spec, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell



22003
22002
22001

24": 4
24009
24006
24002
24001

10": 1
10003

16": 7
16014
16012
16010
16007
16005
16004
16002

Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

TEN, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

competitor
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

competitors

Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Amazing Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Performance 111 Gamblers

16": 7
P16021
P16018
P16015
P16013
P16012
P16009
P16005

20": 4
pP20012
P20008
P20007
P20003

14": 3
P14007
P14005
P14004

12": 6
P12010
P12009
P12008
P12007
P12003
P12002

8": 3
P08004
P08003
P08002

competitors

Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Whitney, Min. American, Cheryl Killam
Calypso, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

competitors

Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt

competitors

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas

competitors

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz
Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner
Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

competitors

Becca, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Veterans Gamblers

12": 1

Fiji,

competitor
Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury

Starters Pairs

22034

o

Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

Performance | Pairs

P12004

o

Katie, All-American, Joyce Girard

Advanced Pairs

22032

ror

22007
22031

16009
22018

Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr
Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
Zinc, Border Collie, Deirdre Ryan

Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Performance Il Pairs

P20002 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
P12005 Rigo, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Cox

Masters Pairs

24001
24002

22020
24006

22024
24005

22013
22037

22009
22026

22003
22036

22002

ro

14001
22035

20017
22004

16012
22028

20019
22023

20014

10003

22010

16014
22001

20009
20012

16004
20006

16005
16007

16002
16010

Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Sinner, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin

Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher

Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Prize, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
Spec, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson

Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Deena, Min. American, Cheryl Killam

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas
Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Amazing Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins



Performance 111 Pairs

P20014
P14005

P20007
P20015

P16009
P16015

P16010
P12007

P16005
P12003

P16021
P12010

P14004
P08002

Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Whitney, Min. American, Cheryl Killam

River, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins
Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz

Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner
Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner

Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Grand Prix Qualifier

24": 3
24003
24002
24001

20": 7
20017
20016
20014
20009
20006
20004
20003

competitors
Extra, Border Collie, Andy Winther

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

competitors

Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon
Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis
Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

22": 15 competitors

22037
22028
22026
22024
22023
22021
22020
22015
22013
22012
22010
22007
22004
22003
22001

14": 1
14002

16": 5
16014
16012
16009
16004
16002

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
Spec, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor
Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

competitors

Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

14": 2
P14007
P14001

competitors
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

16": 8
P16021
P16019
P16018
P16013
P16009
P16008
P16007
P16003

20": 5
P20015
pP20014
P20012
P20006
P20003

12": 4
P12008
P12007
P12003
P12002

8": 3
P08004
P08003
P08002

competitors

Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Calypso, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

competitors

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt

competitors

Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz
Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner
Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

competitors

Becca, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Starters Standard

22": 1
22034

20": 1
20016

l6": 1
16013

10": 1
10001

competitor
Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

competitor
Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

competitor
Loki, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Patricia Murphy

competitor
Millie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers

Performance | Standard

20": 1
P20009

l6": 2
P16014
P16008

14": 2
P14012
P14003
Stein

12": 2
P12005
P12004

8": 1
P08001

competitor
Pico, All-American, Andrea Donald

competitors
Nerys, German Coolie, Carolyn Ross
Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

competitors
Pearl, All-American, Kate Bigger
Katniss EverDog, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren

competitors
Rigo, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Cox
Katie, All-American, Joyce Girard

competitor
Lucy, All-American, Joyce Girard

Advanced Standard

22": 6
22032
22031
22021
22018
22012
22007

competitors

Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Zinc, Border Collie, Deirdre Ryan

Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
Lotus, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt



20": 2 competitors
20018 Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie
20002 Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Faith Stuart

16": 2 competitors
16010 Amazing Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins
16009 Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Performance Il Standard

20": 1 competitor
P20002 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

12": 1 competitor
P12006 Kizmet, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair

Masters Standard

22": 13 competitors

22037 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22036 Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
22035 Prize, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
22028 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
22026 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
22024 0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
22023 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22020 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22013 Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

22009 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

22003 Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
22002 Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr
22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20": 4 competitors

20017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20014 Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis
20009 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20006 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

24": 5 competitors
24009 TEN, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

24006 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
24005 Sinner, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin
24002 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

24001 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

14": 2 competitors
14002 Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
14001 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

16": 6 competitors
16014 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
16012 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16007 Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16004 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

16003 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
16002 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

10": 1 competitor
10003 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Performance 111 Standard

14": 2 competitors
P14010 Lily, Border Collie, Elise Moodie
P14001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

16": 4 competitors

P16019 Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger

P16018 Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
P16009 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
P16007 Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

20": 5 competitors

P20015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
P20014 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
P20012 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
P20008 Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

P20007 Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

12": 3 competitors

P12007 Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz
P12003 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner

P12002 Duncan, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

8": 3 competitors

P08004 Becca, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
P08003 Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola
P08002 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon



MISC

24": 2
24007
24002

22": 5
22034
22022
22017
22016
22013

20": 2
20018
20008

20": 2
P20013
P20005

16": 4
16013
16010
16009
16006

16": 2
P16016
P16010

14": 2
P14011
P14009

12": 1
P12011

Running Order List
Sunday, July 21, 2019

competitors
Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

competitors

Moss, Border Collie,
McGee, Border Collie, Jimmy Cody
Jitter, Border Collie, Christine Dame
Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

Alda McCabe

competitors
Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie
Swig, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase

competitors
Prosecco, All-American, Kristen Bartoli
Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase

competitors
Loki, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Patricia Murphy
Amazing Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Jet, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Cox

competitors

Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

River, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

competitors

Dazzle, All-American, Kristen Bartoli

Bryce, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

competitor

Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

Starters Gamblers

24": 2
24008
24007

22": 2
22034
22022

20": 2
20008
20002

14": 1
14003

competitors
Nyx, German Shepherd Dog,
Kasey, Border Collie,

Cassandra Limoge
Diane Fecteau

competitors
Moss, Border Collie,
McGee, Border Collie,

Alda McCabe
Jimmy Cody

competitors
Swig, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase
Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Faith Stuart

competitor
Chibi, JJRT, Mich Powers

Performance | Gamblers

20": 2
P20013
P20009

12": 1
P12001

competitors
Prosecco, All-American,
Pico, All-American,

Kristen Bartoli
Andrea Donald

competitor

Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

10

Advanced Gamblers

22": 1
22031

20": 1
20018

16": 2
16013
16009

competitor
Zinc, Border Collie, Deirdre Ryan
competitor
Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

competitors
Loki, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Patricia Murphy
Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Performance Il Gamblers

20": 1
P20005

lé": 2
P16020
P16016

14": 2
P14008
P14003
Stein

12": 1
P12011

competitor
Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase

competitors
Gotta, Border Collie,
Penny, All-American,

Valori Duff
Miranda Jones

competitors
Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn

Katniss EverDog, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren

competitor

Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

Masters Gamblers

24": 3 competitors

24004 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
24002 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
24001 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood
22": 17 competitors

22037 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22036 Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
22030 ZephyrJoe, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander
22027 Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
22024 0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
22023 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22021 Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

22020 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22018 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

22017 Jitter, Border Collie, Christine Dame
22014 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
22013 Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

22010 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
22006 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
22005 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
22003 Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20": 6 competitors

20019 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

20017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20013 Olive, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
20011 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
20010 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

20009 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
16": 7 competitors

16014 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
16012 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16011 Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio
16010 Amazing Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

16008 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
16004 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16002 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

14": 1 competitor

14004 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan



10": 1
10003

competitor

Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Performance 111 Gamblers

20": 4
P20014
P20008
P20007
P20004

16": 6
P16021
P16018
P16017
P16011
P16009
P16006

14": 7
P14011
P14010
P14009
P14007
P14006
P14005
P14002

12": 2
P12009
P12007

8": 2
P08005
P08003

competitors

Ridley, Border Collie,
Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Sara Aubois

competitors

Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

competitors
Dazzle, All-American,
Lily, Border Collie,

Kristen Bartoli
Elise Moodie

Bryce, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
competitors

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz
competitors

Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

Veterans Gamblers

16": 1
V16001

competitor

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Masters Pairs

22036

o

22013
24002

16011
24005

16008
24001

22010
22014

22006
22018

20013
22030

14004
22024

20019
22023

20011

20009
20010

Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher

Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Gail D'Avolio
Christina Patriquin

Beasley,
Sinner,

Cocker Spaniel,
Border Collie,

JoJo, Poodle
Ranger,

(Standard) ,
Labrador Retriever,

Judy Wingerter
Rick Wood

Noreen Scelzo
Linda Medcraft

August, Border Collie,
Beinn, Border Collie,

Fia, Border Collie,
Ellie, All-American,

Christopher Holm
Tim Polson

Olive, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
ZephyrJoe, Border Collie,

Spice,
Ozzy,

Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Barbara Swartzlander

11

16012
16014

10003
16004

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

Performance 111 Pairs

P20007
P20015

P16009
P14007

P16017
P16011

P16021
P14002

P14006
P14005

P08005

ro

Striker
Targa,

(D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody
Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo
Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Starters Snooker

24": 2
24008
24007

22": 2
22034
22022

20": 2
20008
20002

l6": 1
16006

10": 2
10002
10001

competitors
Nyx, German Shepherd Dog, Cassandra Limoge
Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau

competitors
Moss, Border Collie,
McGee, Border Collie,

Alda McCabe
Jimmy Cody

competitors
Swig, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase
Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Faith Stuart

competitor

Jet, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Cox
competitors
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

Millie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers

Performance | Snooker

20": 1
P20009

12": 2
P12005
P12001

competitor

Pico, All-American, Andrea Donald
competitors
Rigo, Poodle
Dragon,

(Miniature), Lisa Cox
Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

Advanced Snooker

22": 2
22031
22021

l6": 1
16009

competitors

Zinc, Border Collie, Deirdre Ryan
Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine
competitor

Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress



Performance 11 Snooker

20": 1
P20005

14": 1
P14008

competitor
Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase
competitor
Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn

Masters Snooker

20": 6
20009
20010
20011
20013
20017
20018

22"

22001
22003
22010
22013
22014
22017
22018
22020
22023
22024
22027
22030
22036
22037

24": 1
24001

14": 1
14004

16": 7
16002
16004
16008
16010
16011
16012
16014

10": 1
10003

competitors

Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo
Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Olive, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
Rook, Border Collie, Elise Moodie

14 competitors

Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Jitter, Border Collie, Christine Dame
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
ZephyrJoe, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander
Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor

Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood
competitor

Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
competitors

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
Amazing Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins
Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

competitor

Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Performance 111 Snooker

8": 1
P08005

12": 1
P12007

14": 7
P14002
P14003
Stein

P14005
P14006
P14007
P14009
P14010

16": 7
P16002
P16009
P16010
P16011
P16016
P16017

competitor

Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

competitor

Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz
competitors

Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

Katniss EverDog, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren
Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Tach, Border Staffy,
Bryce, Border Collie,
Lily, Border Collie,

Kathy Clement
Karen Gorman
Elise Moodie

competitors

Trudy, Labrador Retriever,
Sadie (Sm), Border Collie,
River, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins
Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody
Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones
Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

Sandra Bixler
Kimberly Smith

12

P16021 Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

20": 4 competitors

P20007 Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20008 Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

P20014 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
P20015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Veterans Snooker

16": 1 competitor

V16001 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Steeplechase

24": 2 competitors

24007 ZKasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau

24004 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
22": 11 competitors

22037 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22030 ZephyrJoe, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander
22027 Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
22024 0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
22023 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22021 Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

22020 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22013 Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

22006 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
22003 Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20": 4 competitors

20017 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
20015 Tula, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau
20011 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
20009 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

16": 5 competitors

16014 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
16012 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16009 Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

16008 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
16004 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

14": 1 competitor
14004 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
10": 1 competitor

10003 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Perf. Speed Jumping

20": 4 competitors

P20015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
P20014 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
P20013 Prosecco, All-American, Kristen Bartoli
P20004 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

16": 5 competitors

P16017 Zesty, Border Collie,
P16016 Penny, All-American, Miranda Jones

P16009 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
P16007 Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

P16006 Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

Sharon Wirant

14": 3 competitors

P14009 Bryce, Border Collie,
P14006 Keely, Border Collie,
P14002 Simi, Border Collie,

Karen Gorman
Maureen Melo
Sharon Wirant

12": 1 competitor

P12009 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
8": 1 competitor

P08003 Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier,

Michael Labriola



16": 6 competitors
16014 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

Starters\Jun1pers 16012 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16011 Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio
16010 Amazing Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

24": 2 competitors 600 . .
24008 Nyx, German Shepherd Dog, Cassandra Limoge 16003 T}ffany, Shetlénd Shegpdog, Brucg Thibodeau
24007 ZKasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau 1 Dino, All-aAmerican, Michael Labriola
22": 1 competitor 14m: 1 cowpetitor X
22034 Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe 14004 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
20": 3 competitors 18;531 comigtitgr land Sh d N d
20015 Tula, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
20008 Swig, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase
20002 Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Faith Stuart
Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers
16": 1 competitor
16006 Jet, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Cox 20": 3 competitors
P20015 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
14": 1 competitor P20014 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
14003 Chibi, JJRT, Mich Powers P20007 Striker (D), Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
10": 2 competitors 16": 7 competitors
10002 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant V16001 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes
10001 Millie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Rogers P16019 Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger
P16018 Pi, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren Stein
P16017 Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Performance I Jumpers P16016 Penny, All—Amerlcar'l, Miranda Jones
P16007 Clewe, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
20": 2 competitors P16002 Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
P20009 Pico, All-American, Andrea Donald 14": 4
P20005 Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase - competitors .
P14008 Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
12": 1 competitor P14005 Dahl?, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
P12001 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt 8514003 Katniss EverDog, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lauren
ein
P14002 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
/\dvanced‘Jun1pers 12": 2 competitors
. P12007 Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz
22": 2 competitors P12005 Rigo, Poodle (Miniature), Lisa Cox
22031 Zinc, Border Collie, Deirdre Ryan
22021 Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine 8": 3 competitors
. V08002 Patch, Jack Russell Terrier, Mark Wirant
16": 1 competitor V08001 Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Olivia Pratt
16009 Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress P08005 Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Masters Jumpers

22": 12 competitors

22037
22036
22030
22027
22024
22023
22020
22018
22017
22013
22003
22001

20": 4
20017
20013
20011
20010

24": 3
24005
24004
24001

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Twister, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
ZephyrJoe, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander
Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Jitter, Border Collie, Christine Dame
Fly, Border Collie, Linda Neal

Oswin, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
Olive, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

competitors

Sinner, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin
Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood
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